
Module No Module Title Topic
Total Module 

Duration
Date Day Time (Start) Time (End)

Session 
Duration (hrs)

Mode of Training

1 Financial Reporting Regulatory Environment of Financial Reporting 120 17/11/2025 Mon 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Accounting Equation 120 17/11/2025 Mon 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Recording Business Transactions 120 18/11/2025 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Trading Business 120 18/11/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Balance Day Adjustments 120 19/11/2025 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Using MS Excel in Accounting 120 19/11/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Embracing Change 120 20/11/2025 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Resume Writing 120 20/11/2025 Thu 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Introduction to Singapore Income Tax + Sources of Income 48 20/11/2025 Thu 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 2 Async-E
3 Singapore Taxation Introduction to Singapore Income Tax 48 21/11/2025 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Sources of Income 48 21/11/2025 Fri 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Corporate Income Tax (CIT) & Deductions + Capital Allowances 48 21/11/2025 Fri 7:00 PM 10:00 PM 3 Async-E
3 Singapore Taxation CIT & Deductions 48 24/11/2025 Mon 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Capital Allowances 48 24/11/2025 Mon 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Interview Skills 120 25/11/2025 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Non-current & Current Liabilities 120 25/11/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Shareholders' Equity 120 26/11/2025 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Using MS Excel in Accounting 120 26/11/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Cash & Receivables 120 27/11/2025 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Inventories 120 27/11/2025 Thu 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Learning Journey & Industry Immersion 120 28/11/2025 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Learning Journey & Industry Immersion 120 28/11/2025 Fri 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Tax Reliefs (1) & (2) 48 01/12/2025 Mon 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 2 Async-E
3 Singapore Taxation Tax Reliefs (1) 48 01/12/2025 Mon 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Tax Reliefs (2) 48 01/12/2025 Mon 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Learning Journey & Industry Immersion 120 02/12/2025 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Learning Journey & Industry Immersion 120 02/12/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Correction of Errors 120 03/12/2025 Wed 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Preparation of Finanical Statements 120 03/12/2025 Wed 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1 Assessment
1 Financial Reporting Using MS Excel in Accounting 120 03/12/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Goods & Services Tax (GST) 120 04/12/2025 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Payroll Accounting 120 04/12/2025 Thu 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Learning Journey & Industry Immersion 120 05/12/2025 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Learning Journey & Industry Immersion 120 05/12/2025 Fri 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Personal Income Tax + Sole Proprietorships + Partnerships 48 05/12/2025 Fri 7:00 PM 10:00 PM 3 Async-E
3 Singapore Taxation Personal Income Tax + Sole Proprietorships 48 08/12/2025 Mon 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Partnerships 48 08/12/2025 Mon 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Property, Plant & Equipment 120 09/12/2025 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Property, Plant & Equipment 120 09/12/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Cloud Accounting 120 10/12/2025 Wed 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Using MS Excel in Accounting 120 10/12/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Interpretation & Analysis of Financial Statements 120 11/12/2025 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Interpretation & Analysis of Financial Statements 120 11/12/2025 Thu 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Taxation of Non-Residents + Taxation of Foreign Income & Withholding Tax 48 12/12/2025 Fri 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 2 Async-E
1 Financial Reporting Interpretation & Analysis of Financial Statements 120 12/12/2025 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Interpretation & Analysis of Financial Statements 120 12/12/2025 Fri 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 2 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Interpretation & Analysis of Financial Statements 120 12/12/2025 Fri 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 1 Assessment
3 Singapore Taxation Taxation of Non-Residents 48 15/12/2025 Mon 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Taxation of Foreign Income & Withholding Tax 48 15/12/2025 Mon 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
3 Singapore Taxation Final Assessment 48 15/12/2025 Mon 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
1 Financial Reporting Fundamentals of Corporate Secretarial Practice 120 16/12/2025 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Fundamentals of Corporate Secretarial Practice 120 16/12/2025 Tue 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Cloud Accounting 120 17/12/2025 Wed 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Using MS Excel in Accounting 120 17/12/2025 Wed 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Fundamentals of Corporate Secretarial Practice 120 18/12/2025 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Fundamentals of Corporate Secretarial Practice 120 18/12/2025 Thu 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Fundamentals of Corporate Secretarial Practice 120 19/12/2025 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
1 Financial Reporting Fundamentals of Corporate Secretarial Practice 120 19/12/2025 Fri 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Classroom
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of Inventory 48 02/01/2026 Fri 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 2 Async-E
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of Inventory 48 02/01/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of Inventory 48 02/01/2026 Fri 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Classroom
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 05/01/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 06/01/2026 Tue 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 07/01/2026 Wed 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 08/01/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of Accounts Receivables & Payables 48 08/01/2026 Thu 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 2 Async-E
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of Accounts Receivables 48 09/01/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of Accounts Payable 48 09/01/2026 Fri 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Classroom
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 12/01/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 13/01/2026 Tue 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 14/01/2026 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 15/01/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of PPE, cash and bank balances, loans and borrowings 48 15/01/2026 Thu 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Async-E
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of PPE 48 16/01/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of cash & bank balances and loans & borrowings 48 16/01/2026 Fri 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Classroom
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 19/01/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 20/01/2026 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 21/01/2026 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 22/01/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of revenue and operating expenses;  Materiality 48 22/01/2026 Thu 2:00 PM 5:00 PM 3 Async-E
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of revenue 48 23/01/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
2 Audit & Assurance Audit of operating expenses;  Materiality 48 23/01/2026 Fri 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Classroom
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 26/01/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 27/01/2026 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 28/01/2026 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 29/01/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
2 Audit & Assurance Audit sampling; Risks of material misstatements 48 29/01/2026 Thu 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 2 Async-E
2 Audit & Assurance Audit sampling 48 30/01/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Classroom
2 Audit & Assurance Risks of material misstatements 48 30/01/2026 Fri 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Classroom
2 Audit & Assurance Assessment 48 30/01/2026 Fri 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 02/02/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 03/02/2026 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 04/02/2026 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 05/02/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 06/02/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 06/02/2026 Fri 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1 Assessment
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 09/02/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 10/02/2026 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 11/02/2026 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 12/02/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 13/02/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning

(SCTP) Accountancy Career Launchpad (Classroom & Asynchronous e-Learning) (Full-Time) (TA-eligible)

Course Period: 17 Nov 2025 to 20 Mar 2026*



4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 16/02/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 19/02/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 20/02/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 23/02/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 24/02/2026 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 25/02/2026 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 26/02/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 27/02/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 02/03/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 03/03/2026 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 04/03/2026 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 05/03/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 06/03/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 09/03/2026 Mon 10:00 AM 2:00 PM 4 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 10/03/2026 Tue 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 11/03/2026 Wed 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 12/03/2026 Thu 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 3 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 13/03/2026 Fri 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 2 Work-based/Workplace Learning
4 Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project Industrial Attachment/Capstone Project 144 13/03/2026 Fri 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1 Assessment

*Course end date of 20 Mar 2026 is for administrative purpose only, last day of training remains at 13 Mar 2026. Course schedule is subjected to adjustment without prior notice.

Async-E: Self-directed online learning
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